BI Ymi ngham Available Now

¢ Prominent frontage to A34
1 0 O » Easy access to M6 J6/7 and M5 J1
* 3.5 miles to central Birmingham
¢ 50m yard depth

A34 WALSALL RD BIRMINGHAM B42 1BP * 43 HGV trailer parking spaces
* 12m to haunch

New 100,511 sq ft

Industrial/warehouse unit www.birmingham100.info
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Birmingham100 fronts the A34
just six minutes drive from M6/J6. Shrewsbury
It is less than 30 minutes drive from — AN
junctions with four motorways - Wolverhampton
the M6, M5, M42 and M40.

Birmingham
Birmingham100 is uniquely well Kidderminster fm Coventry
placed to serve Birmingham LH
City Centre and the greater [ Jismins []3omins [l 45 MiNs

Birmingham conurbation. . .
Nearly 3 million potential

employees live within 40 minutes
drive of Birmingham100




This highly specified 100,511 sq ft
industrial/warehouse benefits from 12m to haunch
and 50 metre yard with ample trailer parking.
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TWO-STOREY OFFICES AT BIRMINGHAMI00 .’i-"%-.'., a

SCHEDULE

Warehouse 95,241 sq ft
2 storey offices 5,270 sq ft
TOTAL 100,511 sq ft

Gatehouse not included

SPECIFICATION

12m haunch height

50m yard depth

8 dock levellers

4 level access doors

43 HGV trailer parking spaces
95 car parking spaces

Fully fitted offices

Raised access floors

8,848 sg m
490 sg m
9,338 sq m
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BIRMINGHAM

“ Birmingham
Airport + l
33 min 11 miles k

Regina Dr

ONE STOP
SHOPPING CENTRE

BIRMINGHAM
CITY CENTRE
3.5 MILES

BurbageReal
0121 616 5555 urbageRealty

e.co.uk 01 604 232555

Birmingham100 has an Energy
Performance Rating of A

Carl Durrant Stuart Mair Cameron Mitchell

Carl.Durrant@eu.jll.com Stuart.Mair@cbre.com Cameron.Mitchell@burbagerealty.com
A development by Steve Jaggers Greg Dalton Tom Kimbell

Steven.Jaggers@eu.jll.com Gregory.Dalton@cbre.com tom.kimbell@burbagerealty.com
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BAR\iMiQOD ) Misrepresentation Act: Particulars contained in this brochure have been produced in good faith, are set out as a general guide
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particulars are hereby excluded.

PERRY BARR
GREYHOUND £
STADIUM

M6/J6 it
3 MILES

reachmarketing.co.uk 31577 11/17



